MU600002587			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900073925429		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE TALLATASSEE, FLUR		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status, Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	RECEIVED 06 HAY -9 PH 2: 40 DIVERSE STATE MALLAHASSEE, FLORATIONS		



	ACCOUNT NO		072100000032	TREE PROFILE
	ACCOUNT NO.	•	0,210000032	28 2 6
	REFERENCE	:	093682 162285A	
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Spullenan	SECON PH
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 160.00	FLORE SS
				OF.
ORDER DATE :	May 9, 2006			
ORDER TIME :	1:40 PM			
ORDER NO. :	093682-005			
CUSTOMER NO:	162285A			
		~		
	FOREIGN F	TLT	NGS	

NAME: OASIS CHILDREN'S SERVICES, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX \_\_\_\_\_ CERTIFIED COPY XX \_\_\_\_\_ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Pollye Janisse -- EXT# 2954

EXAMINER:

· •		
•		
APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIAB	ILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO	•
	NESS IN FLORIDA	
	SPL B	0
V COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES IMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE S		
OASIS CHILDREN'S SERVICES, LLC	Contraction So	
(Name of Foreign Limited Li	ability Company)	
New York 3.	13-4122873	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI number, if applicable)	
June 6, 2000 5	Perpetual	
(Date of Organization)	(Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
	exist of perpetual y	
(Date first transacted business in Flor	ida, if prior to registration.)	
(See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. 1	to determine penalty liability)	
45 Main Street, Suite 411		
Brooklyn, New York 11201		
-	f Principal Office)	
. If limited liability company is a manager-managed of	company, check here	
. The name and usual business addresses of the mana	ging members or managers are as follows:	
Bernard Tessler, Executive Chaiman		
Adam Weiss, Chief Executive Occifer		
45 Main Street, Suite 411, Brooklyn, New York 11201		
0. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 da ne jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy anslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be subm		
1. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or	promoted in Florida: To engage in any and all	
businesses and activities as authorized by Florida Law.		
	······································	
m		
Signature of a member or an aut	horized representative of a member.	
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), F. an affirmation under the penaltics of perju	S., the execution of this document constitutes ry that the facts stated herein are true.)	
Danielle Mark	s Rivner	
Typed or printed	name of signee	
	U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U U	

## CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

OASIS CHILDREN'S SERVICES, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

Corporation Service Company

(Name)

1201 Hays Street

Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)

Tallahassee

FL 32301

City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Corporation Service Company

By: will O lema (Signature)

Lynette Coleman as its agent

- **\$ 100.00** Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

··· ·

## State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that OASIS CHILDREN'S SERVICES, LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 06/06/2000, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.



\*\*\*

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 08th day of May two thousand and six.

Daniel Shapiro Special Deputy Secretary of State

200605090279 \* 45